Features
● 50% space saving, centralized piping ease of mounting.
● Magnetic transit design. Magnetic force transits the movement with
piston side magnet and slider magnet.
● Stainless tube, light weighted and durable.
● The overall design of the cylinder and guide rods, can direct bear
loads.
Specification

MCRPMS series
MAGNETICALLY COUPLED RODLESS CYLINDER
Order example
MCRPMS ─ G ─ 10 ─ 100M ─ B S ─ G
MODEL
MAGNET CUSHIONPIPING TYPE
TUBE I.D. STROKE
Blank: Without magnet
M: With magnet
Blank: Bumper bolt
B: Shock absorber
C: Shock absorber +
Bumper bolt
Blank: Bilateral piping
G: Centralized piping
GREASE
LUBRICATION
Blank: Standard
S: Slow motion grease
PORT THREAD
Blank: M5×0.8
(Only for ø10, 15)
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
(Only for ø20~32)
Maximum load mass
* Maximum load mass when horizontal mounting.
Stroke (mm)
Lo
ad
 m
as
s
(k
g)
0            200        400        600        800      1000
30
20
10
MCRPMS-20
MCRPMS-15
MCRPMS-10
MCRPMS-25
MCRPMS-32
Material
No. Part name Material Note
1 Plate A Aluminum alloy Anodized
2 Plate B Aluminum alloy Anodized
3 Slider body Aluminum alloy Anodized
4 External slider tube Aluminum alloy
5 Body wear ring POM
6 Piston Aluminum alloy
7 Shaft Stainless steel
8 Slider side yoke Carbon steel
9 Slider side magnet Magnet material
10 Piston side yoke Carbon steel
11 Piston side magnet Magnet material
12 Tube Stainless steel
13 Lub-retainer Special resin
14 Piston seal NBR
15 Wear ring POM
No. Part name Material Note
16 O-ring NBR
17 Guide shaft A Carbon steel
18 Guide shaft B Carbon steel
19 Bush Copper
20 Adjusting bolt Carbon steel
21 Cushion PU
22 Bolt Carbon steel
23 Switch rail Aluminum alloy for with magnet
24 Hex socket screws Stainless steel for with magnet
25 Magnet Magnet material for with magnet